Clackamas County, Oregon

Median
Income

FY 2015
Income
Limit
Category

1 Person

2 Person

3 Person

4 Person

5 Person

6 Person

7 Person

8 Person

Clackamas
County

$73,900

Very Low
(50%)
Income
Limits

$25,750

$29,400

$33,100

$36,750

$39,700

$42,650

$45,600

$48,550

Extremely
Low (30%)
Income
Limits

$15,450

$17,650

$20,090

$24,250

$28,410

$32,750

$36,730

$40,890

Low (80%)
Income
Limits

$41,200

$47,050

$52,950

$58,800

$63,550

$68,250

$72,950

$77,650




